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Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 553-7245

1: Womens 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2
3

58.004 Relay Team • Benedictine
54.005 Relay Team • Concordia (WI)
54.296 Relay Team • Clarke
NT7 Relay Team • Aurora

8
9

2: Mens 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2

46.343 Relay Team • Benedictine
43.954 Relay Team • Eureka
41.645 Relay Team • Concordia (WI)
43.506 Relay Team • Concordia (IL)
44.377 Relay Team • Aurora
NT8 Relay Team • Clarke

9

3: Womens 3000 Meter Steeplechase Timed-Section 
13:00.001 199 Amanda Hobus • Concordia (WI)
13:16.462 156 Ashley Black • Clarke
13:25.533 234 Cara Wiley • Eureka
13:29.124 270 Mindy Scott • Wisconsin Lutheran
14:42.935 227 Miranda Brozak • Eureka

6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  

4: Mens 3000 Meter Steeplechase Timed-Section Finals - 
10:57.711 260 Neal Miller • Wisconsin Lutheran
11:00.002 188 Eric Locke • Concordia (WI)
11:34.143 132 Rick Burke • Benedictine
11:40.044 134 Chris Check • Benedictine
NT5 263 Zach Shiels • Wisconsin Lutheran

6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  

5: Womens 1500 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
4:25.001 200 Amanda Kuca • Concordia (WI)
5:04.002 201 Allison Meineke • Concordia (WI)
5:10.313 129 Fran Sikorski • Aurora
5:25.004 198 Lisa Dillett • Concordia (WI)
5:29.605 146 Hannah Miller • Benedictine
5:29.706 127 Kristen Renninger • Aurora
5:35.007 149 Michelle White • Benedictine
5:35.008 202 Rachel Michl • Concordia (WI)
5:35.319 272 Valerie Voights • Wisconsin 

Lutheran
5:42.7310 158 Jessica Clegg • Clarke
5:45.0011 250 Marissa Davis • Rockford
5:49.2612 166 Theresa Weber • Clarke
6:10.0013 251 Hannah Stravers • Rockford
7:00.5314 228 Sarah Cooper • Eureka
7:13.015 160 Kayla Goedken • Clarke

16  

6: Mens 1500 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
4:10.951 258 Tim Koepsell • Wisconsin Lutheran
4:16.002 245 Tony Hardin • Rockford
4:16.333 256 Phil Hahm • Wisconsin Lutheran
4:23.04 172 Joe Lutzow • Concordia (IL)
4:31.975 115 Ryan Shannon • Aurora
4:42.006 248 Josh Ryan • Rockford
4:45.007 189 Will Offenbeck • Concordia (WI)
4:45.008 183 Drew Gallant • Concordia (WI)
4:46.529 241 Mike Muhs • Lakeland
5:10.0010 209 Matt Miller • Edgewood
NT11 253 Cameron Ausen • Wisconsin 

Lutheran
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  

7: Womens 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

21.582 231 Ludewig Katie • Eureka
18.653 177 Mary Clausing • Concordia (IL)
17.654 162 Jacqueline Piers • Clarke
16.415 167 Elizabeth Welter • Clarke
17.606 147 Stacey Sara • Benedictine
18.07 180 Michelle Prieboy • Concordia (IL)
19.678 123 Jenn Garlinsky • Aurora

9

8: Mens 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  
2  

18.803 170 Dave Benson • Concordia (IL)
17.214 225 Wayne O'harrow • Eureka
16.005 133 Ryan Chartrand • Benedictine
16.096 113 Travis Quigley • Aurora
18.207 118 Matt Waite • Aurora
NT8 154 Jeremy Jordan • Clarke
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8: Mens 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  
2  

18.803 170 Dave Benson • Concordia (IL)
17.214 225 Wayne O'harrow • Eureka
16.005 133 Ryan Chartrand • Benedictine
16.096 113 Travis Quigley • Aurora
18.207 118 Matt Waite • Aurora
NT8 154 Jeremy Jordan • Clarke

9  

9: Womens 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  

1:06.02 179 Sarah Nordman • Concordia (IL)
1:04.433 168 Ashley Wyatt • Clarke
1:03.04 181 Kelsey Ramthun • Concordia (IL)
1:00.005 197 Loveth Anyanwu • Concordia (WI)
1:02.876 156 Ashley Black • Clarke
1:04.107 165 Jessica Thurnau • Clarke
1:05.08 178 Christina Niemann • Concordia (IL)
1:07.009 145 Sarah Kurt • Benedictine

10: Mens 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  
2  

57.123 236 Ricardo Brown • Lakeland
55.624 240 Ahkeim McKnight • Lakeland
55.05 205 Charles Davis • Edgewood
55.46 210 Dan Schaaf • Edgewood
55.827 264 Brandon Wales • Wisconsin 

Lutheran
1:00.008 247 James Robinson • Rockford

9  

Mens 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
54.201 131 Phillip Botha • Benedictine
52.592 262 Mark Neuman • Wisconsin 

Lutheran
51.893 153 Aaron Herbst • Clarke
50.664 106 David Mathew • Aurora
49.805 171 Geoffrey Gipson • Concordia (IL)
50.356 255 Nate Finke • Wisconsin Lutheran
51.537 116 Aaron Smith • Aurora
52.108 190 Andy Rawisky • Concordia (WI)
54.069 221 Nick Easely • Eureka

11: Womens 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  

NT2 268 Katie Edwards • Wisconsin 
Lutheran

15.803 148 Marlena Schuller • Benedictine
14.784 159 Megan Forbes • Clarke
14.405 162 Jacqueline Piers • Clarke
14.566 243 Brittany Tarras • Lakeland
15.257 164 Amanda Shaker • Clarke
16.58 214 Ashley Hoffmann • Edgewood
NT9 161 Jamie Loggins • Clarke

Womens 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.101 123 Jenn Garlinsky • Aurora
13.892 167 Elizabeth Welter • Clarke

Womens 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.101 123 Jenn Garlinsky • Aurora
13.892 167 Elizabeth Welter • Clarke
13.803 128 Tabitha Richards • Aurora
13.294 271 Nicole Umnus • Wisconsin 

Lutheran
12.55 213 Melissa Frees • Edgewood
13.216 165 Jessica Thurnau • Clarke
13.57 215 Carissa Look • Edgewood
13.808 147 Stacey Sara • Benedictine
14.049 242 Amy Christenson • Lakeland

12: Mens 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  
2  

NT3 152 Jason Fuller • Clarke
12.594 238 Jacob Frisch • Lakeland
12.205 135 Matt Kunz • Benedictine
12.246 138 Dave Roman • Benedictine
13.967 254 Justin Cromas • Wisconsin 

Lutheran
8
9

Mens 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
12.061 131 Phillip Botha • Benedictine
11.882 257 Ted Jackan • Wisconsin Lutheran
11.863 110 Andre Peters • Aurora
11.84 212 Tony Summers • Edgewood
11.595 185 Daniel Hamilton • Concordia (WI)
11.706 151 Dustin Brown • Clarke
11.857 104 Larry Harris • Aurora
11.878 237 Kempton Freeman • Lakeland
12.059 239 Tyler Haug • Lakeland

Mens 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
11.551 193 Torie Ruffin • Concordia (WI)
11.52 223 Zach Mcdade • Eureka
11.303 114 Eric Scott • Aurora
11.254 192 Marcin Rudnicki • Concordia (WI)
11.005 191 Jonathon Rouse • Concordia (WI)
11.026 171 Geoffrey Gipson • Concordia (IL)
11.257 224 Lavar Morris • Eureka
11.408 174 Milton Moses • Concordia (IL)
11.59 208 Camry Johnson • Edgewood

13: Womens 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
2:25.01 200 Amanda Kuca • Concordia (WI)
2:29.002 203 Ashley Vana • Concordia (WI)
2:30.593 129 Fran Sikorski • Aurora
2:34.04 179 Sarah Nordman • Concordia (IL)
2:34.655 146 Hannah Miller • Benedictine
2:35.006 199 Amanda Hobus • Concordia (WI)
2:35.887 156 Ashley Black • Clarke
2:36.348 267 Ruth Brown • Wisconsin Lutheran
2:38.429 158 Jessica Clegg • Clarke
2:42.7610 127 Kristen Renninger • Aurora
2:50.0111 270 Mindy Scott • Wisconsin Lutheran
2:55.9712 166 Theresa Weber • Clarke
3:21.5213 228 Sarah Cooper • Eureka
3:32.0014 160 Kayla Goedken • Clarke
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13: Womens 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
2:25.01 200 Amanda Kuca • Concordia (WI)
2:29.002 203 Ashley Vana • Concordia (WI)
2:30.593 129 Fran Sikorski • Aurora
2:34.04 179 Sarah Nordman • Concordia (IL)
2:34.655 146 Hannah Miller • Benedictine
2:35.006 199 Amanda Hobus • Concordia (WI)
2:35.887 156 Ashley Black • Clarke
2:36.348 267 Ruth Brown • Wisconsin Lutheran
2:38.429 158 Jessica Clegg • Clarke
2:42.7610 127 Kristen Renninger • Aurora
2:50.0111 270 Mindy Scott • Wisconsin Lutheran
2:55.9712 166 Theresa Weber • Clarke
3:21.5213 228 Sarah Cooper • Eureka
3:32.0014 160 Kayla Goedken • Clarke
NT15 243 Brittany Tarras • Lakeland

16  

14: Mens 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
1:59.071 106 David Mathew • Aurora
2:02.202 102 Scott Anderson • Aurora
2:02.863 115 Ryan Shannon • Aurora
2:04.324 211 Kevin Sullivan • Edgewood
2:05.005 189 Will Offenbeck • Concordia (WI)
2:08.06 172 Joe Lutzow • Concordia (IL)
2:11.007 246 Rolando Parra • Rockford
2:13.958 240 Ahkeim McKnight • Lakeland
2:30.009 209 Matt Miller • Edgewood
2:30.0010 206 Bryan Fonferek • Edgewood
NT11 263 Zach Shiels • Wisconsin Lutheran

12  

15: Womens 400 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  

NT2 272 Valerie Voights • Wisconsin 
Lutheran

NT3 162 Jacqueline Piers • Clarke
1:16.44 177 Mary Clausing • Concordia (IL)
1:11.05 180 Michelle Prieboy • Concordia (IL)
1:15.096 167 Elizabeth Welter • Clarke
1:25.057 231 Ludewig Katie • Eureka
NT8 125 Katy Jefferson • Aurora

9  

16: Mens 400 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  
2  
3  

NT4 261 Matt Moeller • Wisconsin Lutheran
1:10.05 170 Dave Benson • Concordia (IL)
NT6 118 Matt Waite • Aurora

7  
8  
9  

Mens 400 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
1  

1:07.862 154 Jeremy Jordan • Clarke
1:05.573 225 Wayne O'harrow • Eureka
57.774 256 Phil Hahm • Wisconsin Lutheran

Mens 400 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
1  

1:07.862 154 Jeremy Jordan • Clarke
1:05.573 225 Wayne O'harrow • Eureka
57.774 256 Phil Hahm • Wisconsin Lutheran
56.425 113 Travis Quigley • Aurora
57.756 186 David Honebrink • Concordia (WI)
1:03.007 133 Ryan Chartrand • Benedictine
1:05.948 109 Kris Ortega • Aurora

9  

17: Womens 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1  
2  
3  

NT4 159 Megan Forbes • Clarke
NT5 161 Jamie Loggins • Clarke
NT6 243 Brittany Tarras • Lakeland

7  
8  
9  

Womens 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1

35.02 214 Ashley Hoffmann • Edgewood
30.523 234 Cara Wiley • Eureka
29.474 167 Elizabeth Welter • Clarke
29.295 168 Ashley Wyatt • Clarke
29.446 123 Jenn Garlinsky • Aurora
30.57 215 Carissa Look • Edgewood
32.018 164 Amanda Shaker • Clarke

9  

Womens 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
29.291 242 Amy Christenson • Lakeland
29.02 178 Christina Niemann • Concordia (IL)
28.53 213 Melissa Frees • Edgewood
27.964 128 Tabitha Richards • Aurora
27.425 271 Nicole Umnus • Wisconsin 

Lutheran
27.706 147 Stacey Sara • Benedictine
28.397 165 Jessica Thurnau • Clarke
28.908 181 Kelsey Ramthun • Concordia (IL)
29.189 156 Ashley Black • Clarke

18: Mens 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT1 152 Jason Fuller • Clarke
25.972 238 Jacob Frisch • Lakeland
25.363 110 Andre Peters • Aurora
24.444 104 Larry Harris • Aurora
24.35 210 Dan Schaaf • Edgewood
24.426 239 Tyler Haug • Lakeland
24.897 237 Kempton Freeman • Lakeland
25.438 236 Ricardo Brown • Lakeland
26.509 137 Erik Morales • Benedictine

Mens 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
24.31 212 Tony Summers • Edgewood
24.232 257 Ted Jackan • Wisconsin Lutheran
24.003 208 Camry Johnson • Edgewood
23.664 105 Craig Mariano • Aurora
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Mens 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
24.31 212 Tony Summers • Edgewood
24.232 257 Ted Jackan • Wisconsin Lutheran
24.003 208 Camry Johnson • Edgewood
23.664 105 Craig Mariano • Aurora
23.505 174 Milton Moses • Concordia (IL)
23.516 262 Mark Neuman • Wisconsin 

Lutheran
24.007 205 Charles Davis • Edgewood
24.098 247 James Robinson • Rockford
24.239 151 Dustin Brown • Clarke

Mens 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
23.441 116 Aaron Smith • Aurora
23.352 153 Aaron Herbst • Clarke
22.913 114 Eric Scott • Aurora
21.874 194 Bishop Sparks • Concordia (WI)
21.705 187 Broderick Hutchins • Concordia (

WI)
21.756 171 Geoffrey Gipson • Concordia (IL)
22.87 224 Lavar Morris • Eureka
23.248 223 Zach Mcdade • Eureka
23.429 255 Nate Finke • Wisconsin Lutheran

19: Womens 5000 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
20:00.001 198 Lisa Dillett • Concordia (WI)
20:35.002 149 Michelle White • Benedictine
21:00.003 202 Rachel Michl • Concordia (WI)
21:23.814 158 Jessica Clegg • Clarke
22:07.75 166 Theresa Weber • Clarke
22:45.066 234 Cara Wiley • Eureka
27:23.07 160 Kayla Goedken • Clarke
NT8 129 Fran Sikorski • Aurora
NT9 267 Ruth Brown • Wisconsin Lutheran

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  
17  
18  
19  
20  
21  
22  

20: Mens 5000 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
16:00.001 207 Matt Giesfeldt • Edgewood
16:01.002 249 Chad Zeman • Rockford
16:29.853 253 Cameron Ausen • Wisconsin 

Lutheran
16:30.604 258 Tim Koepsell • Wisconsin Lutheran
17:10.565 260 Neal Miller • Wisconsin Lutheran
17:50.006 188 Eric Locke • Concordia (WI)
18:00.07 172 Joe Lutzow • Concordia (IL)
20:03.278 241 Mike Muhs • Lakeland

9  
10  
11  

20: Mens 5000 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
16:00.001 207 Matt Giesfeldt • Edgewood
16:01.002 249 Chad Zeman • Rockford
16:29.853 253 Cameron Ausen • Wisconsin 

Lutheran
16:30.604 258 Tim Koepsell • Wisconsin Lutheran
17:10.565 260 Neal Miller • Wisconsin Lutheran
17:50.006 188 Eric Locke • Concordia (WI)
18:00.07 172 Joe Lutzow • Concordia (IL)
20:03.278 241 Mike Muhs • Lakeland

9  
10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  
17  
18  
19  
20  
21  
22  

21: Womens 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

NT2 Relay Team • Aurora
4:50.003 Relay Team • Benedictine
4:24.894 Relay Team • Clarke
4:16.005 Relay Team • Concordia (WI)
4:19.06 Relay Team • Concordia (IL)
4:38.107 Relay Team • Eureka
NT8 Relay Team • Wisconsin Lutheran

9

22: Mens 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2
3

NT4 Relay Team • Clarke
3:55.005 Relay Team • Edgewood
NT6 Relay Team • Lakeland

7
8
9

Mens 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1

3:49.002 Relay Team • Rockford
3:39.523 Relay Team • Eureka
3:30.344 Relay Team • Wisconsin Lutheran
3:26.305 Relay Team • Concordia (WI)
3:28.246 Relay Team • Aurora
3:32.07 Relay Team • Concordia (IL)
3:48.268 Relay Team • Benedictine

9

23: Womens Long Jump - 1
    ND1 161 Jamie Loggins • Clarke
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23: Womens Long Jump - 1
    ND1 161 Jamie Loggins • Clarke
    ND2 168 Ashley Wyatt • Clarke
    ND3 165 Jessica Thurnau • Clarke
  3.41m4 233 Maureen Verlin • Eureka
  3.82m5 148 Marlena Schuller • Benedictine
  4.10m6 234 Cara Wiley • Eureka
  4.24m7 164 Amanda Shaker • Clarke
  4.34m8 128 Tabitha Richards • Aurora
  4.62m9 268 Katie Edwards • Wisconsin 

Lutheran
  4.65m10 123 Jenn Garlinsky • Aurora

24: Mens Long Jump - 1
    ND1 257 Ted Jackan • Wisconsin Lutheran
    ND2 208 Camry Johnson • Edgewood
    ND3 205 Charles Davis • Edgewood
    ND4 262 Mark Neuman • Wisconsin 

Lutheran
  5.30m5 151 Dustin Brown • Clarke
  5.45m6 140 Lloyd Washington • Benedictine
  5.57m7 225 Wayne O'harrow • Eureka
  5.71m8 107 Pierre Nealon • Aurora
  5.78m9 104 Larry Harris • Aurora

Mens Long Jump - 2
  5.84m1 108 John Oakley • Aurora
  6.00m2 193 Torie Ruffin • Concordia (WI)
  6.00m3 105 Craig Mariano • Aurora
  6.12m4 118 Matt Waite • Aurora
  6.39m5 153 Aaron Herbst • Clarke
  6.40m6 224 Lavar Morris • Eureka
  6.48m7 175 Andrew Tirmenstein • Concordia (

IL)
  6.80m8 191 Jonathon Rouse • Concordia (WI)
  6.83m9 174 Milton Moses • Concordia (IL)

25: Womens Triple Jump - 1
    ND1 161 Jamie Loggins • Clarke
    ND2 156 Ashley Black • Clarke
 09.48m3 125 Katy Jefferson • Aurora
 09.70m4 268 Katie Edwards • Wisconsin 

Lutheran
 09.80m5 128 Tabitha Richards • Aurora
 10.02m6 229 Kim Downs • Eureka
 10.05m7 177 Mary Clausing • Concordia (IL)

26: Mens Triple Jump - 1
 10.73m1 223 Zach Mcdade • Eureka
 11.50m2 140 Lloyd Washington • Benedictine
 11.64m3 225 Wayne O'harrow • Eureka
 12.10m4 108 John Oakley • Aurora
 12.53m5 118 Matt Waite • Aurora
 12.63m6 107 Pierre Nealon • Aurora
 12.97m7 105 Craig Mariano • Aurora
 13.36m8 175 Andrew Tirmenstein • Concordia (

IL)

27: Womens Shot Put - 1
 06.90m1 232 Hale Kelsey • Eureka
 07.54m2 231 Ludewig Katie • Eureka

27: Womens Shot Put - 1
06.90m1 232 Hale Kelsey • Eureka
07.54m2 231 Ludewig Katie • Eureka
07.76m3 230 Lacey Gleason • Eureka
08.10m4 145 Sarah Kurt • Benedictine
08.50m5 144 Stephanie Koss • Benedictine
08.76m6 143 Penny Bournas • Benedictine
09.30m1 126 Natalie Pfoff • Aurora

Womens Shot Put - 2
 09.42m2 269 Emily Goss • Wisconsin Lutheran
 09.65m3 120 Maureen Bennett • Aurora
 09.95m4 180 Michelle Prieboy • Concordia (IL)
 10.24m5 122 Julia Eggert • Aurora
 10.26m6 179 Sarah Nordman • Concordia (IL)
 10.45m7 163 Stacy Rollins • Clarke
 10.63m8 121 Sarah Brennan • Aurora

28: Mens Shot Put - 1
 10.00m1 193 Torie Ruffin • Concordia (WI)
 10.30m2 222 Jake Foor • Eureka
 10.50m3 217 James Albers • Eureka
 10.81m4 111 Keith Phelan • Aurora
 11.02m5 219 Justin Dempsey • Eureka
 11.18m6 139 Pete Sgarbossa • Benedictine
 11.68m7 141 Matt Wilkin • Benedictine
 12.34m8 259 Rick LaFleur • Wisconsin Lutheran
 12.35m9 136 Mike MacPhee • Benedictine
12.85m10 103 Justin Harmon • Aurora
14.96m11 117 Tom Sroka • Aurora
15.01m12 173 Patrick McClendon • Concordia (IL)

29: Womens Discus - 1
17.78m1 230 Lacey Gleason • Eureka
27.77m2 120 Maureen Bennett • Aurora
28.00m3 144 Stephanie Koss • Benedictine
28.46m4 121 Sarah Brennan • Aurora
28.47m5 269 Emily Goss • Wisconsin Lutheran
29.00m6 145 Sarah Kurt • Benedictine
29.85m7 122 Julia Eggert • Aurora
31.35m8 126 Natalie Pfoff • Aurora
31.74m9 143 Penny Bournas • Benedictine
36.00m10 163 Stacy Rollins • Clarke

30: Mens Discus - 1
 23.57m1 222 Jake Foor • Eureka
 26.97m2 112 Kris Powell • Aurora
 28.31m3 265 Blaine Welch • Wisconsin Lutheran

28.56m4 139 Pete Sgarbossa • Benedictine
31.53m5 261 Matt Moeller • Wisconsin Lutheran
33.48m6 103 Justin Harmon • Aurora
34.02m7 111 Keith Phelan • Aurora
35.51m8 117 Tom Sroka • Aurora
37.50m9 136 Mike MacPhee • Benedictine
37.96m10 259 Rick LaFleur • Wisconsin Lutheran
38.10m11 173 Patrick McClendon • Concordia (IL)

 41.00m12 141 Matt Wilkin • Benedictine
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31: Womens Hammer - 1
    ND1 163 Stacy Rollins • Clarke
 19.52m2 230 Lacey Gleason • Eureka
 27.84m3 126 Natalie Pfoff • Aurora
 29.33m4 269 Emily Goss • Wisconsin Lutheran
 30.43m5 120 Maureen Bennett • Aurora
 31.42m6 145 Sarah Kurt • Benedictine
 31.56m7 122 Julia Eggert • Aurora
 45.52m8 121 Sarah Brennan • Aurora

32: Mens Hammer - 1
 28.14m1 265 Blaine Welch • Wisconsin Lutheran

 31.40m2 111 Keith Phelan • Aurora
 31.56m3 217 James Albers • Eureka
 32.26m4 103 Justin Harmon • Aurora
 33.53m5 219 Justin Dempsey • Eureka
 36.56m6 259 Rick LaFleur • Wisconsin Lutheran
 37.22m7 139 Pete Sgarbossa • Benedictine
 38.38m8 117 Tom Sroka • Aurora
 43.00m9 141 Matt Wilkin • Benedictine
 46.36m10 136 Mike MacPhee • Benedictine

33: Womens Javelin - 1
    ND1 122 Julia Eggert • Aurora
    ND2 163 Stacy Rollins • Clarke
 15.86m3 232 Hale Kelsey • Eureka
 17.80m4 143 Penny Bournas • Benedictine
 18.26m5 230 Lacey Gleason • Eureka
 18.78m6 231 Ludewig Katie • Eureka
 19.00m7 148 Marlena Schuller • Benedictine
 20.00m8 177 Mary Clausing • Concordia (IL)
 21.02m9 269 Emily Goss • Wisconsin Lutheran
 26.95m10 124 Nichole Greening • Aurora
 27.77m11 123 Jenn Garlinsky • Aurora
 28.95m12 271 Nicole Umnus • Wisconsin 

Lutheran
 33.53m13 229 Kim Downs • Eureka

34: Mens Javelin - 1
    ND1 193 Torie Ruffin • Concordia (WI)
 30.98m2 217 James Albers • Eureka
 31.20m3 265 Blaine Welch • Wisconsin Lutheran

 31.80m4 152 Jason Fuller • Clarke
 32.56m5 218 Tommy Butler • Eureka
 33.86m6 111 Keith Phelan • Aurora
 34.94m7 112 Kris Powell • Aurora
 35.00m1 185 Daniel Hamilton • Concordia (WI)

Mens Javelin - 2
 35.00m2 173 Patrick McClendon • Concordia (IL)

 36.52m3 220 Tim Dombrowsky • Eureka
 36.86m4 141 Matt Wilkin • Benedictine
 37.26m5 140 Lloyd Washington • Benedictine
 37.82m6 261 Matt Moeller • Wisconsin Lutheran
 41.26m7 221 Nick Easely • Eureka
 44.53m8 219 Justin Dempsey • Eureka
 46.59m9 136 Mike MacPhee • Benedictine
 47.14m10 116 Aaron Smith • Aurora

Mens Javelin - 2
 35.00m2 173 Patrick McClendon • Concordia (IL)

36.52m3 220 Tim Dombrowsky • Eureka
36.86m4 141 Matt Wilkin • Benedictine
37.26m5 140 Lloyd Washington • Benedictine
37.82m6 261 Matt Moeller • Wisconsin Lutheran
41.26m7 221 Nick Easely • Eureka
44.53m8 219 Justin Dempsey • Eureka
46.59m9 136 Mike MacPhee • Benedictine
47.14m10 116 Aaron Smith • Aurora

35: Womens High Jump - 1
  1.22m1 123 Jenn Garlinsky • Aurora
  1.27m2 129 Fran Sikorski • Aurora
  1.37m3 125 Katy Jefferson • Aurora
  1.40m4 157 Jessica Briggs • Clarke
  1.47m5 181 Kelsey Ramthun • Concordia (IL)
  1.47m6 229 Kim Downs • Eureka
  1.47m7 161 Jamie Loggins • Clarke

36: Mens High Jump - 1
    NH1 107 Pierre Nealon • Aurora
  1.62m2 140 Lloyd Washington • Benedictine
  1.67m3 219 Justin Dempsey • Eureka
  1.67m4 221 Nick Easely • Eureka
  1.72m5 170 Dave Benson • Concordia (IL)
  1.74m6 118 Matt Waite • Aurora
 1.75m7 185 Daniel Hamilton • Concordia (WI)
 1.77m8 261 Matt Moeller • Wisconsin Lutheran
 1.89m9 109 Kris Ortega • Aurora
 1.92m10 108 John Oakley • Aurora

37: Womens Pole Vault - 1
  2.59m1 229 Kim Downs • Eureka

38: Mens Pole Vault - 1
    NH1 261 Matt Moeller • Wisconsin Lutheran
    NH2 116 Aaron Smith • Aurora
    NH3 105 Craig Mariano • Aurora
  2.59m4 220 Tim Dombrowsky • Eureka
  2.60m5 113 Travis Quigley • Aurora
  3.65m6 193 Torie Ruffin • Concordia (WI)


